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Friends Schools League Championship
Varsity Girls 5000 Meter Run
<< Back

RaceTab 3 by MileSplit         Registered to: Lex Mercado, Lexicon Timing/PennTrackXC

                  Friends Schools League Championship - 2012-10-16                   
                            George School 5K, Newtown, PA                            

                    Varsity Girls 5000 Meter Run                    
====================================================================
    Name                  Yr Team                      Time   Pts
--------------------------------------------------------------------
  1 2104 Eliza Lukens-Day 12 Germantown Friends S  19:24.10     1   
  2 2156 Natalie Mclaughl 12 Westtown School       19:34.10     2   
  3 2099 Isabel Goldstein 12 Germantown Friends S  19:56.60     3   
  4 2049 Jerrica Bauer     9 George School         20:08.70     4   
  5 2101 Caitlin Harrity   9 Germantown Friends S  20:09.00     5   
  6 2151 Lilian Domenick  10 Westtown School       20:11.70     6   
  7 2106 Alice Wistar      9 Germantown Friends S  20:18.10     7   
  8 2103 Alison Love      11 Germantown Friends S  20:33.70     8   
  9 2095 Brigit Andersson 10 Germantown Friends S  20:38.30     9   
 10 2025 Hannah Szapary   10 Friends' Central      20:47.90    10   
 11 2098 Arielle Frank    10 Germantown Friends S  20:58.80    11   
 12 2154 Alice Macartney  12 Westtown School       21:31.70    12   
 13 2062 Nadia Ross       12 George School         21:39.30    13   
 14 2007 Allison Rubin    12 Abington Friends      21:55.80    14   
 15 2158 Nahja Zigbi-john 12 Westtown School       22:15.70    15   
 16 2005 Nicole Kurtz     11 Abington Friends      22:21.30    16   
 17 2056 Bhavani Jaikaria 11 George School         22:25.60    17   
 18 2059 Loreli Mojica    12 George School         22:46.60    18   
 19 2018 Maureen Donovan  11 Friends' Central      23:03.90    19   
 20 2019 Annie Kennedy     9 Friends' Central      23:05.90    20   
 21 2020 Olivia Logiurato 11 Friends' Central      23:23.20    21   
 22 2140 Jessie Lewis     12 Shipley School        23:25.90    --   
 23 2003 Erica Groomes    10 Abington Friends      23:28.10    22   
 24 2157 Lyra Piscitelli  11 Westtown School       23:33.10    23   
 25 2177 Ashleigh Cartwri    Moorestown Friends S  23:42.20    24   
 26 2002 Rebecca Fisher   12 Abington Friends      23:49.20    25   
 27 2152 Sophia Elek      10 Westtown School       23:50.20    26   
 28 2021 Elianna Lopez     9 Friends' Central      23:59.50    27   
 29 2060 Susannah Perkins 12 George School         24:03.20    28   
 30 2048 Michaela Adams   12 George School         24:10.00    29   
 31 2178 Natalie Respond     Moorestown Friends S  24:28.10    30   
 32 2153 Abadie Ludlam    11 Westtown School       25:07.60    31   
 33 2017 Naomi Detre       9 Friends' Central      25:19.00    32   
 34 2180 Margo Vellucci      Moorestown Friends S  25:32.30    33   
 35 2042 Juliet Kelso     11 Friends Select        25:35.00    --   
 36 2179 Kristina Shah       Moorestown Friends S  25:45.50    34   
 37 2004 Monica Guest     11 Abington Friends      26:14.10    35   
 38 2176 Lauren Brown        Moorestown Friends S  26:17.20    36   
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 39 2050 Toni Burdick     11 George School         26:37.20    37   
 40 2010 Shannon Wilson   10 Abington Friends      26:49.80    38   
 41 2016 Rebecca Buxbaum  10 Friends' Central      26:58.20    39   
 42 2139 Hannah Cutler    12 Shipley School        28:30.50    --   
 43 2041 Simone Friedman  11 Friends Select        28:35.40    --   
 44 2141 Zara Sternberg   12 Shipley School        33:35.00    --   
 45 2138 Lucy Connell      9 Shipley School        34:00.20    --   

              Varsity Girls 5000 Meter Run Team Scores              
====================================================================
    Team                   Pts     1    2    3    4    5   (6)  (7) 
====================================================================
  1 Germantown Friends S   24      1    3    5    7    8    9   11  
      1     Eliza Lukens-Day           19:24.10
      3     Isabel Goldstein           19:56.60
      5     Caitlin Harrity            20:09.00
      7     Alice Wistar               20:18.10
      8     Alison Love                20:33.70
      9     Brigit Andersson           20:38.30*
      11    Arielle Frank              20:58.80*
      Total Time: 1:40:22      Average: 20:04.30      1-5 Split: 1:10
  2 Westtown School        58      2    6   12   15   23   26   31  
      2     Natalie Mclaughlin         19:34.10
      6     Lilian Domenick            20:11.70
      12    Alice Macartney            21:31.70
      15    Nahja Zigbi-johnson        22:15.70
      23    Lyra Piscitelli            23:33.10
      26    Sophia Elek                23:50.20*
      31    Abadie Ludlam              25:07.60*
      Total Time: 1:47:07      Average: 21:25.26      1-5 Split: 3:59
  3 George School          80      4   13   17   18   28   29   37  
      4     Jerrica Bauer              20:08.70
      13    Nadia Ross                 21:39.30
      17    Bhavani Jaikaria           22:25.60
      18    Loreli Mojica              22:46.60
      28    Susannah Perkins           24:03.20
      29    Michaela Adams             24:10.00*
      37    Toni Burdick               26:37.20*
      Total Time: 1:51:04      Average: 22:12.68      1-5 Split: 3:55
  4 Friends' Central       97     10   19   20   21   27   32   39  
      10    Hannah Szapary             20:47.90
      19    Maureen Donovan            23:03.90
      20    Annie Kennedy              23:05.90
      21    Olivia Logiurato           23:23.20
      27    Elianna Lopez              23:59.50
      32    Naomi Detre                25:19.00*
      39    Rebecca Buxbaum            26:58.20*
      Total Time: 1:54:21      Average: 22:52.08      1-5 Split: 3:12
  5 Abington Friends       112    14   16   22   25   35   38    -  
      14    Allison Rubin              21:55.80
      16    Nicole Kurtz               22:21.30
      22    Erica Groomes              23:28.10
      25    Rebecca Fisher             23:49.20
      35    Monica Guest               26:14.10
      38    Shannon Wilson             26:49.80*
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      Total Time: 1:57:49      Average: 23:33.70      1-5 Split: 4:19
  6 Moorestown Friends S   157    24   30   33   34   36    -    -  
      24    Ashleigh Cartwright        23:42.20
      30    Natalie Respond            24:28.10
      33    Margo Vellucci             25:32.30
      34    Kristina Shah              25:45.50
      36    Lauren Brown               26:17.20
      Total Time: 2:05:46      Average: 25:09.06      1-5 Split: 2:35


